
Catégorie A

Finale cantonale de groupes 27 mai 2006 Bassecourt

Classement :1/4 Finale

Soyhières, 11 478
180861 98Montavon Raphaël 1978/A

180879 97Stettler Thomas 1969/A

180871 96Palombo Domenico 1962/A

180833 95Grun Daniel 1966/A

128323 92Seuret Alain 1979/A

Develier, 12 476
137073 100Lachat Thierry 1967/A

137091 95Vieira Viviane 1976/A

137068 95Frund Didier 1967/A

186490 93Beuret Fabian 1981/A

137090 93Vieira Antonio 1967/A

Bassecourt, 13 475
277263 97Guerdat Damien 1975/A

270915 96Frésard André 1966/A

194667 95Seuret Xavier 1956/A

194673 94Stékoffer Georges 1945/V

190126 93Frésard Léon 1941/V

Courroux-Courcelon, 14 474
263749 98Frieder Jérémie 1984/A

208824 96Choulat Daniel 1952/A

182385 96Kottelat Anne 1946/V

208832 92Guédat Julien 1984/A

208836 92Latscha Fabrice 1975/A

Courroux-Courcelon, 25 464
208849 97Zanetta Gaston 1949/A

208835 94Lander Philippe 1961/A

208845 92Unternährer Michel 1968/A

208831 91Guédat Alain 1958/A

208847 90Werren Albert 1954/A

Courroux-Courcelon, 36 460
208839 97Nydegger Pascal 1969/A

209769 96Zanetta Gabriel 1985/A

196232 90Nydegger Ernest 1939/V

285859 89Zwahlen Yann 1988/J

208846 88Unternährer Pierre 1929/SV

Soyhières, 27 456
180850 96Joray Werner 1940/V

180831 96Flühmann Marc 1968/A

130676 93Laterali Bruno 1947/A

180827 86Born Joseph 1963/A

280436 85Caviezel Robert 1943/V

St-Ursanne, 18 453
284092 95Meier Ruedi 1957/A

199334 94Marchand Pablo 1985/A

155614 92Pétermann Maurice 1942/V

199333 92Marchand Michel 1950/A

231630 80Dobler Jocelyn 1956/A

Develier, 29 452
274130 94Reverchon Lucas 1990/JJ

291915 93Surmont Yannick 1990/JJ

137077 91Plomb Michel 1951/A

291933 89Lachat Geneviève 1968/A

137070 85Gogniat Roland 1961/A

Classement :1/4 Finale

Boncourt, 110 450
258066 94Berger Nicolas 1981/A

258065 94Moret Fabien 1985/A

152214 94Pataoner Jean-Pierre 1956/A

262142 87Bregnard Guillaume 1985/A

274853 81Berger Dominique 1985/A

Soyhières, 311 444
130714 95Joray Roger 1942/V

281804 94Mitulla Michael 1964/A

180868 90Morel Jean-Marie 1954/A

180849 85Joray Serge 1970/A

180880 80Vuillier Frédéric 1955/A

Bure, 112 434
135876 92Guélat Dominique 1966/A

135882 90Guélat Emmanuel 1971/A

135872 87Guélat Didier 1967/A

135885 87Guélat Jacques 1937/V

135866 78Etique Olivier 1971/A

Classement :1/2 Finale

Develier, 11 473
137068 95Frund Didier 1967/A

137073 95Lachat Thierry 1967/A

137090 95Vieira Antonio 1967/A

186490 95Beuret Fabian 1981/A

137091 93Vieira Viviane 1976/A

Soyhières, 12 472
180879 98Stettler Thomas 1969/A

180833 95Grun Daniel 1966/A

180871 94Palombo Domenico 1962/A

128323 93Seuret Alain 1979/A

180861 92Montavon Raphaël 1978/A

Courroux-Courcelon, 13 472
208832 97Guédat Julien 1984/A

263749 96Frieder Jérémie 1984/A

208836 95Latscha Fabrice 1975/A

182385 94Kottelat Anne 1946/V

208824 90Choulat Daniel 1952/A

Bassecourt, 14 471
194673 95Stékoffer Georges 1945/V

194667 95Seuret Xavier 1956/A

270915 95Frésard André 1966/A

190126 93Frésard Léon 1941/V

277263 93Guerdat Damien 1975/A

Courroux-Courcelon, 25 463
208849 96Zanetta Gaston 1949/A

208847 93Werren Albert 1954/A

208831 92Guédat Alain 1958/A

208845 92Unternährer Michel 1968/A

208835 90Lander Philippe 1961/A

Classement :1/2 Finale

Courroux-Courcelon, 36 462
209769 95Zanetta Gabriel 1985/A

196232 94Nydegger Ernest 1939/V

208839 93Nydegger Pascal 1969/A

208846 92Unternährer Pierre 1929/SV

285859 88Zwahlen Yann 1988/J

St-Ursanne, 17 455
284092 96Meier Ruedi 1957/A

199334 93Marchand Pablo 1985/A

199333 91Marchand Michel 1950/A

231630 90Dobler Jocelyn 1956/A

155614 85Pétermann Maurice 1942/V

Soyhières, 28 438
130676 94Laterali Bruno 1947/A

180850 91Joray Werner 1940/V

180831 89Flühmann Marc 1968/A

180827 87Born Joseph 1963/A

280436 77Caviezel Robert 1943/V

Classement :Finale

Bassecourt, 11 476
270915 98Frésard André 1966/A

190126 96Frésard Léon 1941/V

194667 95Seuret Xavier 1956/A

277263 94Guerdat Damien 1975/A

194673 93Stékoffer Georges 1945/V

Soyhières, 12 474
128323 96Seuret Alain 1979/A

180871 96Palombo Domenico 1962/A

180833 95Grun Daniel 1966/A

180861 95Montavon Raphaël 1978/A

180879 92Stettler Thomas 1969/A

Develier, 13 472
137073 99Lachat Thierry 1967/A

137091 95Vieira Viviane 1976/A

137068 95Frund Didier 1967/A

137090 93Vieira Antonio 1967/A

186490 90Beuret Fabian 1981/A

Courroux-Courcelon, 14 470
208824 96Choulat Daniel 1952/A

263749 95Frieder Jérémie 1984/A

182385 94Kottelat Anne 1946/V

208832 94Guédat Julien 1984/A

208836 91Latscha Fabrice 1975/A

27 mai 2006 Page 1 sur 1


